Rang Concurrent(s)

1 Sarah-Maude Vouligny
Frédérique Ricard
Emmy Bordeleau
Maxim Fugere
Mathilde O'Grady
Marianne Plante
Catherine Dufresne
WD Meégane Morin

No bk wN

Marie Brouillet

B

Skate Canada

Date:

Amicale de la Mauricie 2025

St-Boniface

14 février 2025 au 16 février 2025
Gold Women (Evé. 51) Artistic

Résultat du segment

Club

Trois-Riviéres-Ouest

Trois-Riviéres-Ouest
Trois-Rivieres-Ouest
Louiseville
Trois-Riviéres
Louiseville
Trois-Riviéres
Cendrillon

15-févr.-2025 20:41:02

Points

Région Points

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

A

Patinage Canada

58.86
54.44
50.76
45.91
44.58
34.67
32.72



